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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "calas en la mesa 2"

Fabric:

Stitches:

Colours: DMC

14 count white Aida

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

160 x 226 Size: 11.43 x 16.14 inches or 29.03 x 41.00 cm

g

310
154
934
3345
3021
413
469
732
3012
645
640
780
371
733
833
3032
372
834
3046
524
470

AC2-HES «JOMUNANTILUDNMKOF R

No.  Colour Name

Black

Very Dark Red
Black avocado green
Hunter green - dk
Brown grey - vy dk
Pewter grey - dk
Avocado green
Olive green

Khaki green - med
Beaver grey - vy dk
Beige grey - vy dk
Topaz - ultra vy dk
Mustard

Olive green - med
Golden olive - 1t
Mocha brown - med
Mustard - It
Golden olive - vy It
Yellow beige - med
Fern green - vy It
Avocado green - |t

BDECHFIH O+ LGNAITTINCINMSC E’

No.  Colour Name

3371
938
3031
898
400
730
830
581
535
646
3022
832
642
166
3819
3013
613
3820
648
644
612

Black brown

Coffee brown - ultra dk
Mocha brown - vy dk
Coffee brown - vy dk
Mahogany - dk
Olive green - vy dk
Golden olive - dk
Moss green

Ash grey - vy It
Beaver grey - dk
Brown grey - med
Golden olive

Beige grey - dk

Lime Green

Moss green - It
Khaki green - It
Drab brown - It
Straw - dk

Beaver grey - It
Beige grey - med
Drab brown - med




